L10000022742

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
•
(A.1.)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(During Fakh Nama)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
-
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
,

Office Use Only



000168451410

03/01/10--01052--020 **130.00

SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

B. KOHR

MAR - 2 2010

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration S Division of Co			
SUBJI	ECT: LUAN P	ROPERTIES LLC		
		Name of Limit	ed Liability Company	
The en	closed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please	return all corresp	oondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:	
	LUIS A. TAPI	A		
			Name of Person	
				c:
			Firm/Company	10.1
	12541 SW 10	8 AVE.		10 MAR -1
			Address	
	Miami, FL 33	176		至
	THICKIN, I L CO		y/State and Zip Code	<u>_</u>
	luisyangela.ta	pia@gmail.com		<u>မှ</u> တ
		E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notification)	
For fu	rther information	concerning this matter, pleas	e call:	
Luis /	A. Tapia		at (305) 259-3578	
	Name	of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telep	hone Number
Enclo	sed is a check for	or the following amount:		
⊒\$ 125	.00 Filing Fee	■\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Ci Tallahassee, FL 32301	rcle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Limited Liability Company	' is:	
LUAN PROPERTIES LLC		
(Must end with the words "Limited L	liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and street address of the	e principal office of the Limited Liabil	ity Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
12541 SW 108 AVE	12541 SW 108 AVE	
MIAMI, FL 33176	Miami, FL 33176	
		
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Register (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own R business entity with an active Florida registration.)		
The name and the Florida street address of t	he registered agent are:	3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Maria Tapia		2 20
iviaria rapia		三 三 5%
	ame	AR-I
	ame	AR -1 A
257 Burgundy Dr.	t address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	AR - 1 AM 9
257 Burgundy Dr. Florida stree Tavemier, FL 33070	t address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) FL	AR -1 AH 9: 38
257 Burgundy Dr. Florida stree Tavemier, FL 33070	t address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	10 MAR - 1 AM 9: 38
257 Burgundy Dr. Florida stree Tavemier, FL 33070	t address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) FL y, State, and Zip I to accept service of process for the abo in this certificate, I hereby accept the apacity. I further agree to comply with the performance of my duties, and I am fa	ve stated limited ppointment as provisions of all miliar with and

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Man "MGRM" = M:	ager anaging Member	Name and Address:
MGR		LUIS A. TAPIA
	· · ·	12541 SW 108 AVE
		MIAMI, FL 33176
MGRM		MARIA TAPIA
 		257 BURGUNDY DR
		TAVERNIER, FL 33070
·		
	<u> </u>	
(I Iso ottochese	nt if necessary)	
(Ose attachmen		
•	e date, if other than the	date of filing: (OPTIONAL)
ICLE V: Effective date is l	listed, the date must be	date of filing: (OPTIONAL) e specific and cannot be more than five business days p
ICLE V: Effectiv	listed, the date must be	
CLE V: Effective	listed, the date must be date of filing.)	
ICLE V: Effective date is less than the second seco	listed, the date must be date of filing.) SIGNATURE:	e specific and cannot be more than five business days p
ICLE V: Effective date is less than the second seco	listed, the date must be date of filing.) SIGNATURE:	
ICLE V: Effective date is less than the second seco	listed, the date must be date of filing.) SIGNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with sec	r or an authorized representative of a member. tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
ICLE V: Effective date is less than the second seco	Signature of a member of this document constitution.	r or an authorized representative of a member. tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)